
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
POB, CONT E 232 FT, N 378 FT, W 
TO POB. (PARCEL "A").

MILTON ALTON C JR/MILTON LAURA S
1157 SW PAUL PEARCE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-17-09314-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2017 BC 2.00 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

51,301
31,052
28,000

110,353
8,014

102,339
0

102,339
110,353

0

110,353

1296/2793 6/19/2015 WD Q I 01 73,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN F BENZ 1V

ALTON C JR & LAURA 

1278/1445 7/25/2014 WD Q I 05 81,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLENE SULLIVAN (SIN

JOHN F BENZ IV (SIN
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SALE:2:1: 2 ACRES $.60 STAMPS

XFOB:2:1: HOMES OF MERIT (TRIPLE WIDE/SEE ITEM #1)

SALE:1:1: SULLIVAN & CARLENE SULLIVAN LC REVOC TRU

XFOB:1:1: HOMES OF MERIT MH (TRIPLE WIDE/SEE ADDN)

17181 POOL 125 07/10/2000

HX Base Yr

1157 SW PAUL PEARCE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,945 109.9000 65.94 128,253 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1779

BAS 299 100 299 7,886

BAS 1,480 100 1,480 39,036

FOP 52 35 18 475

FSP 176 40 70 1,846

FSP 195 40 78 2,057

2,202 1,945 51,301

BAS= W14 S27 E16 FSP= S9 E16N11 W16 S2$ N2 E16 S2 E24 N27
FOP= N13 W4 S13 E4$ W4 BAS= N13 W23 S13 E23$ W23 FSP= N13W15
S13 E15$ W15$.

BAS

14

27

16
2

16
2

24

27

42315

FSP
9

16

11

16
2

FOP13

4

13

4

BAS 13

23

13

23

FSP 13

15

13

15

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 14,336

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 16 24 384.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,152

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 28 48 1,344.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 8,064

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

31,052

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


